®)

Husqgvarna

2026-03-02

Kohler Engine SV590-0007






Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029878

531029554

531029555

531029556

531029558

531029557

531029559

531029560

531029561

531029562

531029563

Artikelnamn

KIT, VALVE COVER (INCLU

PACKNING

SCREW

SLANG

SCREW

AXELTAPP

HAVARM

SCREW

PLATTA

HALLARE

NAVKAPSEL

Mangd

Kommentar

(Includes 2)



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

531029564

531029565

531029566

531029567

531029568

531029569

531029690

531029571

FJADER

SCREW

BRICKA

CYLINDER

VENTIL

VENTIL

PACKNING

STANG






Referens

10

11

12

Art.nr

900000002

531029514

531029799

531029516

531029621

531029881

531029519

531029520

531029521

531029522

531029523

Artikelnamn

DUMMY PART

TATNING

SLANG

STANG

KOLV

KOLVRING

HALLARE

KIT,BALANCE WEIGHT

SCREW

GENOMFORING

KLAMMA

Mangd Kommentar

1 (Includes 7,8)

1 (Includes 10,11)



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

531029524

531029539

531029525

531029839

531029527

531029528

531029758

531029530

531029877

531029532

531029533

531029534

BRICKA

BRICKA

AXEL

PUMP

DISTANSBRICKA

SCREW

TATNING

AXEL

AXEL

BRICKA

HAVARM

SCREW

(Includes 16-19)

(Includes 21)

(Includes 23)



25

26

27

28

531029535

531029536

531029537

531029538

VAXEL

FJADER

VIKT

BRICKA

(Includes 25-27)






Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029572

531029573

531029574

531029575

531029576

531029511

531029578

531029579

531029580

531029581

531029582

Artikelnamn

PARTITION

SCREW

BRICKA

PLATTA

FAN WHEEL

TANGENT

SVANGHJUL

SCREW

KLAMMA

SCREW

STATOR

Mangd Kommentar



12

13

14

15

16

17

531029583

531029584

531029585

531029586

531029587

531029588

ANSLUTNING

SCREW

REGLAGE

TANDSTIFT

TANDSPOLE

KABLAGE KPL






Referens

Art.nr

531029589

531029534

531029591

531029882

Artikelnamn

HUS

SCREW

BRICKA

DEKAL

Mangd

Kommentar






Referens

Art.nr

531029627

531029628

531029501

531029629

531029600

Artikelnamn

KAPA

KNOPP

LUFTFILTER

HALLARE

PACKNING

Mangd

Kommentar

(Includes 6)






Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029593 MOTOR 1

2 531029594 MUTTER 1






Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029540

531029541

531029542

531029543

531029503

531029544

531029545

531029546

531029547

531029548

531029549

Artikelnamn

MATSTICKA

O-RING

PLATTA

PLUGG

OIL FILTER

PACKNING

PROTECTOR

PACKNING

AXEL

VAXEL

PIN RETAINING SCREW

Mangd

Kommentar

(Includes 2)

(Includes 4,10,11)

(Includes 8)

(Includes 11)



12 531029550 SCREW

13 531029551 SCREW

14 531029514 TATNING






Referens

10

11

Art.nr

531029612

531029613

531029614

531029615

531029616

531029617

531029618

531029619

531029620

531029606

531029622

Artikelnamn

REGLAGE

OVERFALL

SCREW

SCREW

LANK

FJADER

SCREW

HAVARM

BULT

BRICKA

MUTTER

Mangd Kommentar



12

13

14

15

531029623

531029624

531029625

531029626

FJADER

HAVARM

LANK

BUSHING






Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar

1 531029552 VEVAXEL 1 (Includes 2)

2 531029511 TANGENT 1

3 531029512 DREV 1






Art.nr

531029595

531029596

531029597

531029883

531029599

531029600

531029601

531029602

531029603

531029606

531029604

Artikelnamn

PACKNING

DEFLEKTOR

SCREW

CARBURETOR W/GASKETS (|

PACKNING

PACKNING

STUD

MUTTER

SCREW

BRICKA

OVERFALL

Kommentar

(Includes 5,6)



14

14

15

15

16

17

531029502

531029607

531029605

531029608

531029609

531029610

BRANSLEFILTER

VENTIL

SLANG

REPARATIONSSATS

RPAIR KI

PACKNING



s
S



Referens

Art.nr

531029631

531029632

531029884

531029634

Artikelnamn

PIN RETAINING SCREW

PACKNING

SHORT BLOCK

PACKNINGSSATS

Mangd

Kommentar



